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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/wzmacniacz-hgqm1120bt-radio-fmmp3bluetooth-120w-p-106649.html

WZMACNIACZ HQM1120BT RADIO
FM/MP3/BLUETOOTH 120W

Cena

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Wbudowany odiornik FM
Pasmo

Moc

Czytnik MP3

Opis produktu

1 138,25 zt
30384
HQM1120BT
5904194150044
Tak

40 Hz - 18 kHz
120 W

TAK

WZMACNIACZ HQM1120BT RADIO FM/MP3/BLUETOOTH 120W

e Model: HQM1120BT

¢ Wbudowany odiornik FM: Tak
e Czytnik MP3: TAK

e Moc: 120 W

e Pasmo: 40 Hz - 18 kHz
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